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2Elephants Co., Limited

ADB TRADING LIMITED

ADC SHIPPING AGENCY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

AGRO INDUSTRIAS BAIRES SA LIMITED

AKIDA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

ALL TECH DEVELOP LIMITED
ASIA RISK ADVISORY LIMITED

ASIAN HAIR & BEAUTY ASSOCIATION LIMITED

AVANT HONG KONG LIMITED
Ad Smart Limited

Ada Solutions Limited

Aijia Clothing Co., Limited

Alan Cheung Music Limited

Alpha X International Trading Co. , LIMITED

Anyway Technology (Hong Kong) Limited
Asia Pacific Global Enterprises Limited
Asia Patent Group Limited

Asukayama Co., Limited

Atlas Technology Labs Limited
BADACHU Technology Group Limited
BEAUTY GREAT LIMITED

BEAUTY WORKSHOP LIMITED
BILLION WAY ASIA LIMITED

BLUE SEA HOME TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
BUNGRIU TRADING LIMITED
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3058144
2938570
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2885215
1586533
2808269
1893286
2383888
2590783
2689550
2165554
2427352
3033390
2643743
3000139
2395686
2880989
2994365
1877851
2940467
1126416

2241134
1866033
3041126
2809000
2004415
0230608
2960176
2820042

BUTTERFLY XIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

Biaolong Hong Kong Investment Holdings Limited
Blackstone Technology Consulting Limited

Block Holdings Limited -The-

Blue Light Nation Ocean (China) Properties Limited

C & V SURF COMPANY LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE CHINA-UK INNOVATION INITIATIVE LIMITED
CANAAN GARDEN LIMITED

CAR SUPER (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CATILON DECORATION CO., LIMITED

CHINA INVISIBLE ORTHODONTIC ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHINA JIAHENG (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHING WAN TRADING AND CONSULTANT LIMITED
CIVIC INCUBATOR LIMITED

CLOUD NINETY-NINE LIMITED

COASTER TRADING LIMITED

COLLWELL LIMITED

CONVERGE FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CONWOOD ENERGY TRADING LIMITED

CREATIVE SKY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CalviWebMedia Limited

Certus Automotive (HK) Limited

Changxin International Investment Co., Limited

China Quantum Technology R&D Center Co., Limited

Consolidated Technology Group Limited

DALIAN ARRAIL HING TRADING CO., LIMITED
DAPPER INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
DAS VERGISSMEINNICHT SKINCARE CO., LIMITED
DELPHOS GLOBAL LIMITED

DONG FUNG LIM MEI COMPANY LIMITED
DONGGUAN HIGH FIVE PRECISION LIMITED
DOUBLE U BE MIRACLE COMPANY LIMITED

g REISEEEB AR
G

FRRE(E B I A R ATRAF]
BORREMARAE

LR E)EEAIRAE]
LIEEBARAIRAE]

MEEARATE

FREEHG AR AT
FERRR Y E R i G A IR A ]
PEEGEBIERARAE
HEHAGEHARAE
DRSS EARAH
EAHRATE

R S AIRAE

ERLEREHAIRAE
ORI B ATRAE]

REREREARAT

R TR O ATR A
.

R S S AR AE]

RGIBRITATRAF]
FEEHB AR ERSCATR A E]



0491785
0047338
2878624
2824998
2004438
2373018
2195320
0662921
1709905
2753971
2854605
2063109
0225513
1639692
1459959
3071139
1810312

1147931
1594508

2933570
2083574
1726491
0915115
0904102
2214241
2938302
2903827
0927630
2612213
2671918
2963837
2376840

DR. C. H. CHENG & DR. Y. T. TAI LIMITED
DRAGON NOMINEES LIMITED

Danfrad Trading Limited

E-May Pet Limited

EAASON (CHINA) LIMITED

EASY SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ELITE BOSSWAY GROUP (HK) LIMITED
EVER YIELD (ASIA) LIMITED

Electone Music Limited

Elegam International Trading Limited

Esperon Capital Limited

Exploration Beta Limited

FAIRTON LABELS LIMITED

FAST ABLE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FLASH COMPANY LIMITED

FOSTA TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED

FOUNDATION FOR THE PRESERVATION OF TIBETAN
BUDDHISM HONG KONG LIMITED

FULFILL LIMITED
FUTURE BROTHER INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

Fatty Latte Limited

Forace Technology Limited

Forest Union Enterprise (HK) Co., Limited

G. HENSLER HONG KONG LIMITED

GAIN BILLION (H.K.) LIMITED

GAMBOL HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

GDPME LIMITED

GIVY-Pro Limited

GLORYMARK CORPORATION LIMITED
GOLDEN GLORY (H.K) TRADE CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN PEACH LIMITED

GOOOODS Company Limited

GREAT CHINA BIG DIPPER (HK) INTERNATION CO ., LIMITED
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3031118
2387639
2867040
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2518415
2075752
1614819
2862290
3059891
3012304
1861500
1596639
2475273
3037220
3037219
2094295
1781584
2397862
0614387
2822039
2912087

1204010
3115002
0847833
2815190
2539929

GUANGZHOU CHENGYUN TRADING LIMITED
Golden Snitch Limited

Great Eastern Trading (HK) Limited

H Service Limited

HAIYI SAILBOAT (HONG KONG) CLUB LIMITED

HANDY PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED

HANNSTAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HELEX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HENGRONG SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED

HENGTIAN GROUP TRADING LIMITED

HENGTONG INTERNATIONAL AUCTION CO., LIMITED
HK CHUANGHUI ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HK DC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK JinChangSheng Trading Co., Limited

HK KINGSTAR INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK PALICI SANITARY WARES CO., LIMITED

HK RuiHope Trading., Limited

HK SHANHAI SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HK SHANHATI SHIPPING MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HK SUCCEZZ INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK SUDAO GROUP LIMITED

HKOSTC LIMITED

HOMEWELL LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLDEN LADY JEWELRY LIMITED

HONG KONG HANTU INTERNATIONAL CONSTRUCTION
CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LUCKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG ONUQI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG YI CHENG INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG AOSTAR TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HOZ IMPORT&EXPORT TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED
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2043824
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1728635
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2468408
2965117
3042597
2877130
2770509
2607492
3064573
2057005

3112949
3041505
2214068
2865028
2943923
1798478
1392260
2638483
0934297
2987731
1877885
3045860
27179700
1313684
2944751
3052766
2162488

HONGKONG JACKSUN TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG JIN TAI INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG OUFUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HOU YOU (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HUAKE PLASTIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HUIYOU EXCHANGE AND REMITTANCE CO., LIMITED
Hengyunda Industry and Business Co., Limited

Himalaya Asset Management Limited

Hoi Man Engineering Limited

Hong Kong Galaxy Global International Limited

Hong Kong HuiMai Beauty Limited

Hong Kong Stellar Consulting Co., Limited

Hong Kong TopStar Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Wanda Communication Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zho Hua Technology Co., Limited

HongKong XinYiQing Slimming International Chain Group Limited

Hongkong Aone Pack Co., Limited

Hongkong Qiugian Limited

IMPEX TECHNOLOGY Limited

INCLUSIVE PROJECTS LIMITED

INFOGINGER CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
INNOBRIDGE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ION PLUS LIMITED

Itilo HK Limited

J C G LIMITED

IJC Five Shop Limited

JIA SHUN DA LIMITED

JIN YANG GUANG KE ELECTRONICS LIMITED
JINBIN INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS LIMITED
JING EN RUI ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) CO. LIMITED
JINYUAN CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

JP MOORE LIMITED

JUQING Hongkong Limited
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0711465
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2941767
2824046
2972219
2831853
0367055
2539098
0635701
2457343
3042101
2711240
2932323
2574290
2529993
2536383
2495361
0893161
1651954
1019634
2961125
3021354
2409303

1454246
2528967
2419780
0900391
0987297

JUSTWIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Jade Art And Craft (HongKong) Co., Limited
Jerris Technology Limited

KALSU (INTERNATIONAL) BUSINESS AVIATION
CONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED

KEY TO CHINA LIMITED

KNOT COMPANY LIMITED -THE-

KORNIK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Kangxin Technology Co., Limited

King Innovating Limited

LA GARDEN TRADING LIMITED

LEKING INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LIFE BIOME LIMITED

LIFELONG HOLDINGS LIMITED

LINFENG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS TRADING LIMITED
LIYA POLYMER HK LIMITED

LP NEW WORLD LIMITED

LaMeiYiGou International Trading Co., Limited
Le Bono Collection (HK) Limited

Lustre Industry Co., Limited

Luxon Labs Limited

M&G Jewellery and Gems Stones Co., Limited
MANSEN COMPANY LIMITED

MATERIAL TOWN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MC INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MEATBAR FROZEN FOOD LIMITED
MEHAN TRADE LIMITED

MEI SI TE INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED

MEIBANG FASHION JEWELRY LIMITED

MILLION SUNLIGHT CO., LIMITED

MMA Biotechnology (Hong Kong) Limited

MODERN MATERIAL CHINA LIMITED

MOONDS INTERNATIONAL (FRANCE) CO., LIMITED
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2089274
2159335
3122960
3090406
2533841
2829658
1208106
1142755
1205438
0410506
1540416
0404492
2013988
2886746
1778413

2893591
1284251
0250300
2263297
1063070
2487935
3007752
2404087

2329961
1826907
2942157
1757926
2670738
2903847
2915929
2856623
3010343

MOYU E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

MSL HOLDING LIMITED

Membeli HongKong Limited

Mimmy Jewelry Company Limited

Morrison Telecom Limited

My House Development Limited

NELSON JEWELLERY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
NELSON JEWELLERY LIMITED

NELSON JEWELLERY TRADING LIMITED
OCEAN YIELD INDUSTRIES LIMITED
OCONNSULT (HK) LIMITED

ON GAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ORIENTAL SMART INC LIMITED

ORIGIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

OSPRINGS INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COLLEGE
(HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

One Success Corporate Advisory Limited
Open Link Asia Limited

PACIFIC FUNDS PROMOTION LIMITED
PACIFIC NEW INVESTMENT LIMITED
PARTY KINGDOM LIMITED

PHOENIX CIT LIMITED

PUNG CNTOF LIMITED

PURPLE MOUNTAIN LIMITED

Panda (HK) International Limited

Phoneix International Trading Co., Limited

QIANCHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RIGHTWAY EQUIPMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Rabbit Fairy Limited

Reon Systems Limited

SAINT PACIFIC SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
SANMI TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SATA TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2941958
2344392
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0854428

2603350
1511771
2299558
2091261
1502614
0998480
1433818
1305313
0543327
1582095
2341825
1729370
3095045
3126380
2852193
2941814
2829243
3042490
2002110
1198869
2807175
2902506
2921352
2212245
2055952
2078904
3044164
2937854

SHANDONG OCEAN HARVEST SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
SHENGLI INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

SHUODA TRADING LIMITED

SILVER 100 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SINCERITY NATUROPATHIC & COSMEDIC BEAUTY LIMITED

SINO SKYLUCK LIMITED

SMARTWISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SN Supply Chain Consulting Limited

SNP International Trading Company Limited

SOLOMON MOBILE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

STAND EXCELLENCE TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
STARFIX PRECISE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SUCCESS TIME INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
SUMMIT REGENT LIMITED

SURE WELL PETROLEUM LIMITED

SUZIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Selix Group Limited

Shanghong Information Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Soteria Technology Limited

Starlight (HONGKONG) Electronic Commerce Co., Limited
StarsACE Technology Limited

Su Yu Education Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

TESCHE GROUP CO., LIMITED

TIME EPOCH HOLDINGS LIMITED

TRADE BRIGHT LIMITED

TRANS-ASIA ENERGY LIMITED

TREASURE TEAM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TRIWIN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

TSMO LIMITED

TSUISTALK COMPANY LIMITED

Talent Techway Engineering Co., Limited

Tang Dynasty Life science Co., Limited

Tiger & Vanny Limited
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2199418
3027755
0180572
2778265
2858602
0007668
3030372
2746782
0834300
2604437
0312008
2370859
1908246
2947618

2526436
1758091
2242299
3023376
2086452
2369955
2523263
3103876
2190248
3018689
2554426
2962743

3036281
2223036
0993255
2798842
2943780

3048630

UNION TILES LIMITED

URBAN GREENS HK LIMITED

VICTORY WIN COMPANY LIMITED

Vanwarm High-Tech Development Company Limited
Visionary Finance (Holdings) Limited

WATI GIN LIMITED

WE LAMMA LIMITED

WEIWEN TRADING LIMITED

WELL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
WORKINGOUT LIMITED

WORLDCORP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WT ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

Weibu Trading Limited

Whole Life Fund Management (HK) Co., Limited

XIAOBAIDU (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
XIN YANG GUANG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
XINGDAHANG INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
XINJIN TRADE LIMITED

YISUN LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

YITAIXIANG PRECISION MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
YIWU CENTER IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
YIWU SHENGXIN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YKIS Fancy Food Trading Limited

Ying Min Hua Fu Co., Limited

Yongsheng Ship Engineering Co., Limited

Yuanshengsen (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited

Yuehua Xing Limited

ZHEJIANG LINK WORLD CO., LIMITED

ZHIYANG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
ZZCTEK LIMITED

ZhongKang Industrial (Hong Kong) Cosmetics Group Limited

Zhubajie (HK) Huaguoshan Enterprise Management Limited
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2549245
3019190
2991248
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